Time

4:30 a.m.
5:45 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:15a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
Noon
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 -3 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Mom

Bible, Protein, Coffee
Gym

Gym

Shower

Breakfast

Clean mama chores
check kids rooms
TEACH

TEACH

TEACH

TEACH

TEACH

Lunch/clean kitchen/Laundr

Work

Tidy up/pick up clutter
Snack

Work

M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Mus

Work outside for 30 minutes
Tidy Garage, Go inside
Dinner

Clean Maoma tasks/laundry
CM/laundry/blogging
Work

Work

Shower

Snuggle & Shack

Lights Out

Harmon

sleep

sleep

Time with Dad, Breokfast
Free Play (usually Legos)
Breakfost w/ Mom
Chores

Tidy Room

Bible First, HWT, Copywork
Math

Spelling, Language
Mandarin

Science/Socioal Studies
Lunch/clean kitchen
Quiiet Time,/Reading

Tidy up/pick up clutter
Snack

Free Play

M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Music

Play outside for 30 minutes
Put away shoes, wash up
Dinner

Chores

Clean Kitchen

Shower

Free Play

Reading

Snuggle & Snack

audio book

Shawna

sleep

sleep

Time with Dad, Breakfast
Free Play (usually Legos)
Breakfast w/ Mom
Chores

Tidy Room First

Bible First, HWT, Copywork
Spelling, Language

Math

Moandarin

Science/Social Studies
Lunch/clean kitchen
Quiiet Time,/Reading

Tidy up/pick up clutter
Snack

Free Play

M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Music

Play outside for 30 minutes
Put away shoes, wash up
Dinner

Chores

Clean Litter boxes

Free Play

Shower

Reading

Snuggle & Snack

audio book

NOTES
lay out gym clothes, water, etc. night before

woter

Clean Mama Chores

(moake beds, pick up laundry, toys)
water

water

woter

(outside if possible)

Start Mo while gone on M,W,Th
Character Study

(clean Moma tasks)

No Pjs till shower (Harm)

check bathroom behind kids

set book timer for 30 minutes MAX

OPTIONAL

TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
Grey = Do Not Distub,/No phone calls

Fri: Library



