Time	Mom	Harmon	Shawna	NOTES	OPTIONAL
4:30 a.m.	Bible, Protein, Coffee	sleep	sleep	lay out gym clothes, water, etc. night bei	Pore
5:45 a.m.	Gym	sleep	sleep	water	
6:30 a.m.	Gym	Time with Dad, Breakfast	Time with Dad, Breakfast		
7:15 a.m.	Shower	Free Play (usually Legos)	Free Play (usually Legos)		
7:45 a.m.	Breakfast	Breakfast w/ Mom	Breakfast w/ Mom		
8:15 a.m.	Clean mama chores	Chores	Chores	Clean Mama Chores	
	check kids rooms	Tidy Room	Tidy Room First	(make beds, pick up laundry, toys)	
9:00 a.m.	TEACH	Bible First, HWT, Copywork	Bible First, HWT, Copywork	water	TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
10:00 a.m.	TEACH	Math	Spelling, Language	water	TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
10:30 a.m.	TEACH	Spelling, Language	Math	water	TU, TH: YOGA kids do math if Ben is home
	TEACH	Mandarin	Mandarin		Grey = Do Not Distub/No phone calls
l1:00 a.m.	TEACH	Science/Social Studies	Science/Social Studies		
1:30 a.m.	Lunch/clean kitchen/Laundr	Lunch/clean kitchen	Lunch/clean kitchen		Fri: Library
Noon	Work	Quiet Time/Reading	Quiet Time/Reading		
l:30 p.m.	Tidy up/pick up clutter	Tidy up/pick up clutter	Tidy up/pick up clutter		
2:00 p.m.	Snack	Snack	Snack	(outside if possible)	
2:15 -3 p.m.	Work	Free Play	Free Play		
4:00 p.m.	M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Mus	M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Music	M,W,Th-Pimsleur, F-Art, S-Music	Start Mo while gone on M,W,Th	
5:00 p.m.	Work outside for 30 minutes	Play outside for 30 minutes	Play outside for 30 minutes		
5:30 p.m.	Tidy Garage, Go inside	Put away shoes, wash up	Put away shoes, wash up		
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Character Study	
6:30 p.m.	Clean Mama tasks/laundry	Chores	Chores	(clean Mama tasks)	
	CM/laundry/blogging	Clean Kitchen	Clean Litter boxes		
':00 p.m.	Work	Shower	Free Play	No Pjs till shower (Harm)	
':15 p.m.	Work	Free Play	Shower	check bathroom behind kids	
7:30 p.m.	Shower	Reading	Reading		
8:00 p.m.	Snuggle & Snack	Snuggle & Snack	Snuggle & Snack		
9:00 p.m.	Lights Out	audio book	audio book	set book timer for 30 minutes MAX	